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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 16-4-2022

Disciplina 9 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16-Apr-22 - 12:54 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2012 god. (10 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 37.53 255
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 38.42 237
3. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 43.04 169
4. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 43.07 168
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 45.81 140
6. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 47.19 128
7. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 49.07 114
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Sava 12 Bor 50.50 104
9. PAVLOVIC, Uros 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 51.23 100

10. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 51.34 99
11. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 51.37 99
12. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 52.02 95
13. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 53.67 87
14. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 53.88 86
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 55.45 79
16. VELJIC, Pavle 12 Crnica 55.83 77
17. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 58.69 66
18. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Radnicki 1969 1:00.00 62
19. ZIVADINOVIC, Ilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:00.29 61
20. STOSIC, Vuk 12 Sveti Nikola 1:00.36 61
21. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:00.43 61
22. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:03.15 53
23. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 1:06.18 46
24. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.13 39
25. BLAGOJEVIC, Dimitrije 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:15.20 31

Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 39.13 225
2. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 39.91 212
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 40.16 208
4. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 41.25 192
5. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 42.42 176
6. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 43.05 168
7. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 43.48 164
8. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 44.12 156
9. MARIJANOVIC, Tristan 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 44.19 156

10. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 44.20 156
11. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 LAJK Lajkovac 44.96 148
12. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 45.60 142
13. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 46.26 136
14. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 48.18 120
15. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 48.46 118
16. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 51.99 95
17. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 52.89 91
18. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Sveti Sava 53.09 90
19. TRIPKOVIC, Lav 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 53.92 85
20. SPASIC, Milos 10 Jagodina 54.70 82
21. JEVREMOVIC, Aleksa 10 Radnicki 1969 54.77 82
22. DAMLJANOVIC, Ognjen 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 54.89 81
23. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 55.71 77
24. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 55.78 77
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 16-4-2022

Disciplina 9, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

25. RAKIC, Ilija 10 Jagodina 56.45 74
26. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 58.07 68
27. CVETKOVIC, Milos 10 P.K."Mladost" Bor 1:00.96 59
28. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vanja 11 Jagodina 1:01.10 59
29. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 1:02.61 54
30. VUKIC, Veljko 11 Sveti Nikola 1:03.12 53

DSQ PANIĆ, Mateja 10 Sveti Sava 49.93

Kadeti 2009-2008 god. (13-14 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 31.31 439
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 31.97 412
3. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 32.48 393
4. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 32.70 385
5. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 35.63 298
6. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 36.52 276
7. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 36.65 273
8. SLOVIC, Matija 08 PK Sloboda 36.88 268
9. RADOVIC, Jovan 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.82 249

10. MARKOVIC, Lazar 08 Viking 39.99 210
11. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 40.06 209
12. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 40.83 198
13. KALICANIN, Sava 08 Radnicki 1969 47.13 128
14. JOVANOVIĆ, Mihajlo 08 Sveti Sava 47.35 126
15. CIRIC, Filip 09 Radnicki 1969 48.12 120
16. PIPER, Aleksa 09 LAJK Lajkovac 48.53 117
17. FILIPOVIC, Stefan 09 LAJK Lajkovac 48.76 116
18. MILADINOVIC, Luka 09 Jagodina 49.10 113
19. JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 49.78 109
20. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 53.36 88

DSQ PAVLOVOC, Lazar 09 Dubocica 40.87
DSQ MARKOVIC, Milos 09 LAJK Lajkovac 1:08.29

Mladji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (15-16 god.)

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 29.66 516
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.51 474
3. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 31.46 432
4. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 32.75 383
5. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 33.09 372
6. MARIJANOVIC, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 38.20 241
7. DZOKOVIC, Sava 07 Valis 39.75 214
8. SIMIC, Teodor 07 LAJK Lajkovac 40.36 205
9. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 42.33 177

10. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 42.80 171
11. BALOTIC, Aleksa 06 Viking 46.83 131

DSQ IVANOVIC, Aleksandar 06 LAJK Lajkovac 44.35

Stariji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (17-18 god.)

1. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 29.85 506
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.86 506
3. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 30.22 488
4. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 30.66 467
5. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 33.63 354
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 16-4-2022

Disciplina 9, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back

Otvoreno

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 29.66 516
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 29.85 506
3. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.86 506
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 30.17 490
5. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 30.22 488
6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.51 474
7. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 30.66 467
8. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 31.31 439
9. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 31.46 432

10. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 31.97 412
11. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 32.48 393
12. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 32.70 385
13. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 32.75 383
14. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 33.09 372
15. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 33.63 354
16. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 35.63 298
17. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 36.52 276
18. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 36.65 273
19. SLOVIC, Matija 08 PK Sloboda 36.88 268
20. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 37.53 255
21. RADOVIC, Jovan 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.82 249
22. MARIJANOVIC, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 38.20 241
23. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 38.42 237
24. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 39.13 225
25. DZOKOVIC, Sava 07 Valis 39.75 214
26. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 39.91 212
27. MARKOVIC, Lazar 08 Viking 39.99 210
28. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 40.06 209
29. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 40.16 208
30. SIMIC, Teodor 07 LAJK Lajkovac 40.36 205
31. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 40.83 198
32. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 41.25 192
33. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 42.33 177
34. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 42.42 176
35. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 42.80 171
36. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 43.04 169
37. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 43.05 168
38. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 43.07 168
39. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 43.48 164
40. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 44.12 156
41. MARIJANOVIC, Tristan 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 44.19 156
42. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 44.20 156
43. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 LAJK Lajkovac 44.96 148
44. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 45.60 142
45. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 45.81 140
46. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 46.26 136
47. BALOTIC, Aleksa 06 Viking 46.83 131
48. KALICANIN, Sava 08 Radnicki 1969 47.13 128
49. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 47.19 128
50. JOVANOVIĆ, Mihajlo 08 Sveti Sava 47.35 126
51. CIRIC, Filip 09 Radnicki 1969 48.12 120
52. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 48.18 120
53. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 48.46 118
54. PIPER, Aleksa 09 LAJK Lajkovac 48.53 117
55. FILIPOVIC, Stefan 09 LAJK Lajkovac 48.76 116
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 16-4-2022

Disciplina 9, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 49.07 114
57. MILADINOVIC, Luka 09 Jagodina 49.10 113
58. JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 49.78 109
59. STANISAVLJEVIC, Sava 12 Bor 50.50 104
60. PAVLOVIC, Uros 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 51.23 100
61. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 51.34 99
62. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 51.37 99
63. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 51.99 95
64. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 52.02 95
65. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 52.89 91
66. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Sveti Sava 53.09 90
67. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 53.36 88
68. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 53.67 87
69. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 53.88 86
70. TRIPKOVIC, Lav 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 53.92 85
71. SPASIC, Milos 10 Jagodina 54.70 82
72. JEVREMOVIC, Aleksa 10 Radnicki 1969 54.77 82
73. DAMLJANOVIC, Ognjen 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 54.89 81
74. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 55.45 79
75. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 55.71 77
76. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 55.78 77
77. VELJIC, Pavle 12 Crnica 55.83 77
78. RAKIC, Ilija 10 Jagodina 56.45 74
79. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 58.07 68
80. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 58.69 66
81. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Radnicki 1969 1:00.00 62
82. ZIVADINOVIC, Ilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:00.29 61
83. STOSIC, Vuk 12 Sveti Nikola 1:00.36 61
84. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:00.43 61
85. CVETKOVIC, Milos 10 P.K."Mladost" Bor 1:00.96 59
86. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vanja 11 Jagodina 1:01.10 59
87. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 1:02.61 54
88. VUKIC, Veljko 11 Sveti Nikola 1:03.12 53
89. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:03.15 53
90. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 1:06.18 46
91. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.13 39
92. BLAGOJEVIC, Dimitrije 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:15.20 31

DSQ PAVLOVOC, Lazar 09 Dubocica 40.87
DSQ IVANOVIC, Aleksandar 06 LAJK Lajkovac 44.35
DSQ PANIĆ, Mateja 10 Sveti Sava 49.93
DSQ MARKOVIC, Milos 09 LAJK Lajkovac 1:08.29


